List of Illustrations

Colour Plates

Visual Culture of the Bohemian Reformation
KATERINA HORNICKOVA and MICHAL SRONEK

Was There a Bohemian Reformation?
FRANTISEK SMAHEL

Tlie Hussites and the Bohemian Reformation
MARTIN NODE

Tlie Image as a Religious Issue
MILENA BARTLOVA

Hussite Iconoclasm
MILENA BARTLOVA

Images and Visual Culture in Bohemian Utraquism
KATERINA HORNICKOVA

Contents

Vil

Xiii

17

47

S7

71



Vi

Utraquism, Images, and Representation in Bohemian Towns
KATERINA HORNICKOVA

Liturgical Life during the Bohemian Reformation
DAVID R. HOLETON

Bohemian Protestant Church Architecture
PAVEL VLCEK

Lutheran Culture in Bohemia
PETR HLAVACEK

The Unity of the Brethren and Images
MICHAL SRONEK

Printed Books in the Bohemian Reformation
JIRTJUST

Calvinist Views on Religious Images in Bohemia
MICHAL SRONEK

Epitaphs in Bohemian Protestant Culture
ONDREJJAKUBEC

Illuminated Musical Manuscripts in the Bohemian Reformation

MARTINA SAROVCOVA

The End of the Bohemian Reformation
TOMAS MALY

CONTENTS

105

121

143

165

193

219

231

247

281

305



